
Name Team Position Phone# Email

Christy Edwards Horizon Rep 912-961-8854 cedwards@savcds.org

Amy Williams Horizon Coach amy@savannahphilharmonic.org

Eric Meier Horizon Coach ermeier@me.com

Ruth Weeks Isle of Hope IOH Rep 912-604-3009 IOHSharks@yahoo.com

IOH COACH Isle of Hope IOH Coach

Steve Seymour Isle of Hope SCSL President 912-713-2046 Runsmour@bellsouth.net

Dennis Lugemwa The Landings LAN Coach 912-250-9969 dlugemwa@swimlcac.com

Michelle Wood The Landings LAN Rep 912-665-5192 michelle.wood@landingsclub.com

Krista Wolk The Landings 717-417-1878 krista.wolk@gmail.com

Kat Brennan Mayfair SCSL Treasurer Kat@claicostudio.com

Amy Shaffer Mayfair MAY Rep 912-596-9516 Amyshaffer@comcast.net

Emily Stigall Mayfair MAY Coach 912-713-0912 emily.stigall@gmail.com

Heather Harmon Savannah Golf Club SGC President 912-224-1374 heatherslamenick@yahoo.com

Lindsey Albright Savannah Golf Club SGC Rep 706-877-6400 lalbright@lockton.com

Robby Jones Savannah Golf Club SGC Coach coachrobsst@gmail.com

Philip Linaugh Savannah Quarters SQ GM 912-313-3086 plinaugh@savannahquarterscc.com

Miranda Briggs Savannah Quarters SQCC Rep

SQ COACH Savannah Quarters SQCC Coach

Alicia Harvey Savannah Yacht Club SYC Coach 912-659-9238 lonesurvivor2000@yahoo.com

REP Savannah Yacht Club SYC Rep

Doug Roberts Wilmington Park WP Rep 912-358-6695 droberts@hussegaybell.com

Grace Wilson Wilmington Park WP Coach 404-372-5932 higracewilson@gmail.com

**Subject to change without notice. Please see club team website for current contact information
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